
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
70 
86 
71 
63 
12 

195 
216 
55 
32 
76 
33 
6 

72 
17 
54 

172 

44 
84 
84 
56 

111 
14 

Name 
Rick Wark 
Angus Lemon 
Tom Linton 
Charles Daniels 
Jeff Langham 
Nick Leonard 
Steve Mercer 
Scott Robinson 
John Breidenbach 
David Mock 
Jim Gewinner 
Greg Smith 
Len Root 
Joe Edwards 
Tim Blakeney 
Jay Messenger 

Robert Rodgers 
Dan Chapman 
Nathan Thompson 
Paul Haggar 
Drew Fisher 
Jim Barron 

Class 
FA 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF3 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

BSR 

FF3 

FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FA 

FB 

FB 

FF1 

FF2 

FV 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 

Diff 

32.871 
33.978 
46.979 
59.165 

1:07.258 
1:15.332 
1:17.461 
1:24.176 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
9:43.753 

10:16.624 
10:17.731 
10:30.732 
10:42.918 
10:51.011 
10:59.085 
11:01.214 
11:07.929 
10:23.091 
10:38.846 
10:43.825 
10:59.722 
11:03.473 
8:08.242 
6:31.997 

Best Tm 
1:28.189 
1:34.662 
1:34.142 
1:36.249 
1:37.482 
1:37.887 
1:40.705 
1:40.883 
1:41.799 
1:40.067 
1:36.570 
1:33.557 
1:42.501 
1:59.191 
1:48.921 
1:36.958 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Texas Motor Speedway Kid's Cancer 
Group 6 
G6 Race 2 
Race (10:00 or 9 Laps) started at 16:00:33 

Texas Motor Speedway 2.630 miles 
12/1/2018 15:07 


